Loaded Enclosures

TU {1.75-inch) MIT-RJ Jack Rack Mount
Patch Enclosure
PART NUMBER 1206704-4

Product Facts

NETCONNECT "

- 1U(1.75") 48-Fiber Rack Mount Enclosure
 Loaded with housings for MT-RJ Patch Panel

: Holds up to twenty-four (standard or secure)

. Slide and tilt drawer
. Quick release front panel
. Cable strain relief and management rings

Fiber Density

Insert Type (max)

Duplex Port
Density (max)

2-Fiber MT-RJ Jacks 48

24

. Forward, flush or recessed mounting
- Fit standard TIA 19" racks
. Accepts icons for identification (see page283)

high-density solution
Jacks
MT-RJ Patch Panel Jacks or MT-RJ Pigtail Jack

Cable Assemblies (each purchased separately,
see pages 220)

included

TU (1. 7%-inch) SC and 8T Back Mount

Patch Enclosures
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* Enclosures pre-loaded with SC or ST Adapters
= Slide and tilt drawer

- Quick release front panel

. Cable strain relief and management rings

: Forward, flush or recessed mounting
: Fit standard TIA 19" racks
- Each enclosure will accept up to two (2) splice

included

trays on page 250
Description Coupler Color Fiber Density Duplex Port Density Part Number
i i : 12 6 2-1206114-4
ST Simplex Multimode Metallic o 5 eI
Accepts Simplex Couplers - - 24 (max.) 12 (max.) 1206114-8
D6 T AR
Multimode Beige 12 6 71206 u’; ;
sC Duplex 24 12 4-1206138-4
Single-mode Blue 12 6 2-1348960-4
24 12 4-1348960-4
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